
04/13/10 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

Team 
BATTING AVG. 

Amount Points Behind 

QUAKERS 
LOS TIGRES 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
KAMIKAZE 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
NEWBIEZ 
CARDINAL RULE 

0.30804 12.00 -
0.30488 11.00 0.00316 

0.29921 10.00 0.00883 
0.29630 9.00 0.01174 

0.28135 8.00 0.02669 
0.27037 7.00 0.03767 

0.26070 6.00 0.04734 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 0.25904 5.00 0.04900 
SGT. PEPPER 0.25714 4.00 0.05090 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 0.25366 3.00 0.05438 
PINOYS 0.23197 2.00 0.07607 
BURNING QUESTIONS 0.20890 1.00 0.09914 

Team 
HOME RUNS 

Amount Points Behind 

LOS TIGRES 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
KAMIKAZE 
PINOYS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
SGT. PEPPER 
CARDINAL RULE 
NEWBIEZ 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
QUAKERS 

16 

10 
10 

12.00 
15 
14 

12 
7.50 

7.50 
8 

11.00 
10.00 

9.00 
6 

6 
6.00 

5.00 £ 
3.50 

3.50 10 
5 2.00 

1.00 12 

10 

11 

RBI's 
Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 59 12.00 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 58 11.00 
LOS TIGRES 49 10.00 10 
BURNING QUESTIONS 45 8.50 
NEWBIEZ 45 8.50 14 
PINOYS 39 7.00 20 
KAMIKAZE 37 6.00 22 
WISHFUL THINKERS 30 5.00 
SGT. PEPPER 29 4.00 30 
QUAKERS 27 3.00 32 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 24 2.00 
CARDINAL RULE 21 1.00 38. 

14 

29 

35 

04/13/10 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL Spin Stats 3.05 
Points Per Category 

STOLEN BASES 



Team Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
PINOYS 
KAMIKAZE 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
SGT. PEPPER 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
CARDINAL RULE 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
NEWBIEZ 
LOS TIGRES 
QUAKERS 

8 
11.50 

9.50 
6 

5 

11.50 

2 
9.50 

7.50 
7.50 3 

4 4.50 
4.50 

4 4.50 
4.50 4 

2.00 5 
1.00 6 

Team 
WINS 

Amount Points Behind 

NEWBIEZ 7 12.00 -
QUAKERS 6 10.50 1 
SGT. PEPPER 6 10.50 
LOS TIGRES 5 9.00 2 
PINOYS 4 7.50 3 
WISHFUL THINKERS 4 7.50 
CARDINAL RULE 3 5.00 
KAMIKAZE 3 5.00 4 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 3 5.00 
COOPERSTOWNERS 2 2.50 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 2 2.50 
BURNING QUESTIONS 1 1.00 

4 
5 

Team 
SAVES 

Amount Points Behind 

DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
LOS TIGRES 
KAMIKAZE 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
CARDINAL RULE 
PINOYS 
QUAKERS 
SGT. PEPPER 
COOPERSTOWNERS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
NEWBIEZ 

5 11.50 
11.50 -
9.50 1 
4 9.50 

2 6.50 
2 6.50 : 
6.50 3 

6.50 3 
4.00 4 
0 2.00 
0 2.00 

2.00 5_ 

5 
5 

04/13/10 LE MOULIN ROTISSERIE LEAGUE BASEBALL 
Points Per Category 

Spin Stats 3.05 

Team 
ERA 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
LOS TIGRES 

1.85294 
2.27103 

2.79310 10.00 

12.00 -
11.00 0.41809 
0.94016 

SB GT&S 0759736 



KAMIKAZE 
NEWBIEZ 
SGT. PEPPER 
CARDINAL RULE 
PINOYS 
QUAKERS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 

2.94828 9.00 1.09534 
3.84000 8.00 1.98706 

3.91765 7.00 2.06471 
4.09479 6.00 2.24185 

4.41509 5.00 
4.62857 4.00 

5.15924 
5.53846 
5.61039 

2.56215 
2.77563 
3.00 3.30630 

2.00 3.68552 
1.00 3.75745 

Team 
RATIO 

Amount Points Behind 

COOPERSTOWNERS 
LOS TIGRES 
DANIEL'S BOONDOGGLE 
SGT. PEPPER 
NEWBIEZ 
PINOYS 
KAMIKAZE 
QUAKERS 
CARDINAL RULE 
WISHFUL THINKERS 
BURNING QUESTIONS 
LOUIEVILLE SLUGGERS 

1.00000 
1.08621 11.00 

1.09346 
1.11765 9.00 

1.34667 8.00 
1.35849 7.00 
1.39655 6.00 
1.42857 5.00 

12.00 -
0.08621 
10.00 0.09346 
0.11765 

0.34667 
0.35849 
0.39655 
0.42857 

1.43602 
1.44615 

4.00 0.43602 
3.00 0.44615 

1.46104 
1.62420 

2.00 
1.00 

0.46104 
0.62420L 


